134
Glazier’s HammerL06
Hammers for fitting glass into window frames.
Hot drop forged, precision hardened and tempered high grade
special tool steel, black enamelled finish.
Curved ash-wood handle.
Head safely fixed to the handle by means of a metal wedge.
ISO 15601

L50 10 140 213 12
L50 12 140 220 12
L50 14 140 228 12
L50 16 140 241 12
L50 18 140 245 12
L50 20 140 256 12
L50 22 140 268 12
L50 25 140 284 12
L50 28 140 299 12
L50 30 140 309 12
CODE NUMBER L
mm
L50-W6  6 Piece Wood Chisel Set
CODE NO DESCRIPTION
CONTENTS (1 pc. each):
L50-12 Wood Chisel 12 mm
L50-14 Wood Chisel 14 mm
L50-16 Wood Chisel 16 mm
L50-18 Wood Chisel 18 mm
L50-20 Wood Chisel 20 mm
L50-22 Wood Chisel 22 mm
2000
Wood Chisel SetL50-W
Ceta Form Striking Tools
Impact under control